SmartPowerTM
The Autotech SmartPower is a DC switching power supply with 24V
output Voltage.  This  user  friendly  power  supply  has  two  7-segment
LED displays for voltage and current monitoring. This DC power supply is
ideal for industrial applications.
• Compact, DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies with LED Display
• Instant read-out of: Output Voltages and Current
• Power supplies available in 30W, 60W, 90W, 120W and 240W

Power Supply
Model
Max Current
30W 1.2 A
60W 2.5A
90W 3.75A
120W 5.0 A
240W 10.0 A
Press both buttons together to save the changes. The unit returns to its
normal display after saving the new current limit.
If no keys are pressed for more than 5 sec., the unit will discard the
changes and go back to normal display.
Note: The Current Limit value would be less than or equal to the
max current a model can supply.
How to Order:
SP-30W 30 Watt Model
SP-60W     60 Watt Model
SP-90W     90 Watt Model
SP-110-120W   120 Watt Model
SP-110-240W 240 Watt Model
Uticor Smart Power
Phone 1-800-711-5109 • www.uticor.net